
Report Card - FA4

Student Name : JAMALPUR AKSHARA Class : IV-A

Father Name :  JAMALPUR AJAY Roll # : 1

DOB : 08-Feb-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 - - -

English 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 - - -

Environmental Sciences 20.0 12.0 B+ 8.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 14.5 A 9.0

Total Mark - 54.5/120.0 Overall Percentage - 45.42% Grade - B Grade Point - 7.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 10.0 13.0 12.0 16.0 7.0 16.0 17.0 91.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MASURI ANUSHKA Class : IV-A

Father Name :  M  ASHOK Roll # : 2

DOB : 20-Mar-2014

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

English 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.5 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 108.5/120.0 Overall Percentage - 90.42% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 12.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 113.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KALLEMULA DEEKSHITHA Class : IV-A

Father Name :  KALLEMULA SRIKANTH Roll # : 3

DOB : 02-Dec-2014

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

English 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 12.0 B+ 8.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Total Mark - 86.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 71.67% Grade - B+ Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 15.0 20.0 19.0 11.0 18.0 17.0 114.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : M GARIMA MEENA Class : IV-A

Father Name :  HANSRAJ MEENA Roll # : 4

DOB : 15-Jul-2014

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 17.5 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 17.8 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 110.3/120.0 Overall Percentage - 91.92% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 17.0 20.0 21.0 14.0 14.0 21.0 120.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KUSUMA HASIKA Class : IV-A

Father Name :  KUSUMA KARUNAKAR Roll # : 5

DOB : 28-Mar-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.6 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 117.6/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 7.0 17.0 22.0 12.0 12.0 21.0 22.0 113.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SIDDU LAASRITHANJALI NAAGA SAI Class : IV-A

Father Name :  SIDDU NARESH KUMAR Roll # : 6

DOB : 18-Apr-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.8 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 116.8/120.0 Overall Percentage - 97.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 16.0 22.0 18.0 14.0 20.0 21.0 127.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : SAGGELA LASYA Class : IV-A

Father Name :  SAGGELA RAJA SEKHAR Roll # : 7

DOB : 01-Apr-2014

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.8 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.8/120.0 Overall Percentage - 99.00% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 11.0 17.0 21.0 13.0 21.0 21.0 120.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BALLE MANASVINI Class : IV-A

Father Name :  BALLE RAJASHEKAR Roll # : 8

DOB : 28-Nov-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 17.1 A 9.0

Total Mark - 105.1/120.0 Overall Percentage - 87.58% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 10.0 16.0 20.0 15.0 12.0 16.0 23.0 112.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : N MANASWINI Class : IV-A

Father Name :  N SRINIVAS Roll # : 9

DOB : 12-Sep-2014

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 17.5 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 16.5 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 17.1 A 9.0

Total Mark - 101.1/120.0 Overall Percentage - 84.25% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 11.0 16.0 22.0 16.0 11.0 20.0 21.0 117.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KURAVATI NANDITHA PRASAD Class : IV-A

Father Name :  KYRAVATI LALPRASAD Roll # : 10

DOB : 14-Apr-2014

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 110.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 91.67% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 14.0 21.0 17.0 11.0 11.0 21.0 109.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BANDA PRANEETHA Class : IV-A

Father Name :  B VITTAL Roll # : 11

DOB : 04-Jul-2014

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 113.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 94.17% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 13.0 16.0 22.0 19.0 11.0 20.0 22.0 123.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : DASARAJU PURNITHA Class : IV-A

Father Name :  DASARAJU RAHUL Roll # : 12

DOB : 11-May-2014

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.7 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 117.7/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.08% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 17.0 23.0 20.0 14.0 21.0 22.0 133.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : P RAKSHITHA Class : IV-A

Father Name :  P JAGADISH Roll # : 13

DOB : 20-Apr-2014

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.7 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.7/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.92% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 14.0 15.0 21.0 18.0 13.0 16.0 18.0 115.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHAKALI SADHIKA Class : IV-A

Father Name :  CHAKALI VENKATESHAM Roll # : 14

DOB : 21-Jan-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.7 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.7/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.92% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 11.0 13.0 22.0 16.0 11.0 20.0 20.0 113.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MANNURU SHANMUKHI Class : IV-A

Father Name :  MANNURU VINAY KUMAR Roll # : 15

DOB : 15-Dec-2014

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 - - -

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.7 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 98.7/120.0 Overall Percentage - 82.25% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 10.0 14.0 19.0 16.0 13.0 21.0 22.0 115.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : V SHARON CHARRY Class : IV-A

Father Name :  JOHN VISHWAWANATH CHARRY Roll # : 16

DOB : 17-Nov-2014

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 11.0 B+ 8.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 17.5 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 17.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 16.4 A 9.0

Total Mark - 94.9/120.0 Overall Percentage - 79.08% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 3.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 12.0 19.0 17.0 97.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : PATWARI SONA Class : IV-A

Father Name :  PATWARI SHANKAR Roll # : 17

DOB : 14-Mar-2014

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.5 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.1 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 114.6/120.0 Overall Percentage - 95.50% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 16.0 16.0 19.0 17.0 14.0 19.0 22.0 123.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KURAKULA SRAGVI Class : IV-A

Father Name :  K  SRI KANTH Roll # : 18

DOB : 23-Apr-2014

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.5 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 15.7 A 9.0

Total Mark - 96.2/120.0 Overall Percentage - 80.17% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 11.0 17.0 15.0 12.0 16.0 19.0 105.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KAKU DIVYA NAGA SREE Class : IV-A

Father Name : KAKU SRINIVASULU Roll # : 19

DOB : 02-Mar-2014

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 17.8 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 100.8/120.0 Overall Percentage - 84.00% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 10.0 14.0 18.0 19.0 10.0 20.0 23.0 114.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KHUSHI KUMARI Class : IV-A

Father Name : RANJEET KUMAR Roll # : 20

DOB : 30-Dec-2014

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 19.7 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.7/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.92% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 17.0 22.0 21.0 13.0 6.0 22.0 116.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VISLAVATH AMRUTHA SRI Class : IV-A

Father Name :  V RAMDAS NAIK Roll # : 21

DOB : 07-Aug-2014

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Mathematics 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 20.0 A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 118.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 98.33% Grade - A+ Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 7.0 14.0 21.0 19.0 14.0 20.0 17.0 112.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MYAGANI PRASANNA Class : IV-A

Father Name : MYAGANI YESU RATHNA Roll # : 22

DOB : 27-Dec-2013

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 19.0 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 15.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 13.5 B+ 8.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 15.5 A 9.0

Total Mark - 92.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 76.67% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 2.0 11.0 14.0 12.0 4.0 17.0 12.0 72.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : G ADITHI Class : IV-A

Father Name :  G NARENDER SINGH Roll # : 23

DOB : 25-Oct-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 12.0 B+ 8.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 11.5 B+ 8.0

English 20.0 - - -

Mathematics 20.0 - - -

Environmental Sciences 20.0 13.0 B+ 8.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 12.0 B+ 8.0

Total Mark - 48.5/120.0 Overall Percentage - 40.42% Grade - C Grade Point - 6.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 3.0 16.0 19.0 14.0 7.0 17.0 14.0 90.0

Working Days 16.0 17.0 23.0 21.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 135.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : NAKKALA  VEDHA BHAVANA Class : IV-A

Father Name : NAKKALA BRAHMAIAH Roll # : 24

DOB : 25-Feb-2015

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Grade

Grade 

Point

First Language(Hindi) 20.0 14.0 B+ 8.0

Second language(Telugu) 20.0 17.5 A+ 10.0

English 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Mathematics 20.0 16.0 A 9.0

Environmental Sciences 20.0 18.0 A+ 10.0

Gk and Computer 20.0 15.5 A 9.0

Total Mark - 97.0/120.0 Overall Percentage - 80.83% Grade - A Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Present 15.0 17.0 23.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 21.0 133.0

Working Days 17.0 17.0 23.0 22.0 14.0 21.0 23.0 137.0

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 5 FA = A+ : >= 4.375, A : >= 3.625, B+ : >= 2.625, B : >= 2.125, C : >= 0.0

Grade 20 FA = A+ : >= 17.5, A : >= 14.5, B+ : >= 10.5, B : >= 8.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 120 FA = A+ : >= 122.5, A+ : >= 105.0, A : >= 101.5, A : >= 87.0, B+ : >= 73.5, B+ : >= 63.0, B : >= 59.5, B : >= 51.0, C : >= 0.0, C : 0.0


